
ASPALL 5.5%
CAMDEN HELLS 4.6%
CARLING 4%
COORS 4.2%
GUINNESS 4.2%
LEVEL HEAD 4%

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE  40%                                          
BOMBAY BRAMBLE   37.5%                                                                                                                 
EDINBURGH RHUBARB & GINGER LIQUEUR  20%    
GORDON'S MEDITERRANEAN ORANGE  37.5%            
GORDON'S PREMIUM PINK  37.5%                           
GORDON'S SICILIAN LEMON  37.5%                          
GORDON'S SPECIAL DRY LONDON  37.5%                 
GORDON'S WHITE PEACH  37.5%                             
HENDRICK'S  41.4%                                                          
TANQUERAY BLACKCURRANT ROYALE  41.3%           
TANQUERAY LONDON DRY  43.1%                          
TANQUERAY SEVILLA  41.3%                                                                         
WHITLEY NEILL BLOOD ORANGE  43%                                      
WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY  43%                          
WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER  43% 

BACARDI WHITE  37.5%                               
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK  40%                                  
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED GOLD  35%  
CAPTAIN MORGAN TIKI 25%
KOKO KANU  37.5%                  
KRAKEN SPICED  40%                                               
LAMBS NAVY  40%                                                  
MALIBU  21%   

BELL'S BLENDED SCOTCH  40%                                   
DRAMBUIE  40%
FAMOUS GROUSE  40%                                                       
GLENMORANGIE SINGLE MALT SCOTCH  40%            
JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE  40%                             
JAMESON  40%                                                         
SOUTHERN COMFORT  35%
TALISKER SINGLE MALT SCOTCH  45.8%    
                                   

GREY GOOSE  40%   
SMIRNOFF  37.5%
                                                                                       

REKORDERLIG WILD BERRY CIDER  4%                
KOPPARBERG ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT CIDER 4%                   
REKORDERLIG MANGO & RASPBERRY CIDER  4%                              
REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY & LIME CIDER  4%             
PERONI  5.1%                                                        
 

ARCHER'S SCHNAPPS 18%
COINTREAU 40% 
COURVOISIER 40% 
DISARONNO 28% 
PERNOD 40% 
REMY MARTIN 20%
TIA MARIA 20%
               

APEROL 11%
BAILEY'S IRISH CREAM  17%
CINZANO  15%
HARVEY'S CREAM SHERRY  17.5%
MARTINI ROSSO 15% 
PIMM'S  25% 
TAYLOR'S RUBY PORT  20%

ADNAM'S GHOST SHIP  0.5% 
FREIXENET 0.0% SPARKLING WINE
GORDON’S ALCOHOL FREE GIN                          
KOPPARBERG / OLD MOUT  0.0%  
PERONI LIBERA  0.0%
SAN MIGUEL 0.0%

APPLETISER               
BOTTLED ORIGINAL COCA COLA
BOTTLED FANTA ORANGE
BOTTLED SPRITE ZERO 
ELDERFLOWER SPARKLING PRESSÉ
ELDERFLOWER TONIC                     
GINGER BEER                                
GINGER ALE                                  
SLIMLINE TONIC                           
TONIC                                           
BITTER LEMON
FRUIT SHOOT BLACKCURRANT/ORANGE
J2O APPLE & MANGO 
J20 APPLE & RASPBERRY 
J2O ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT 
SMALL STILL WATER
SMALL SPARKLING SAN PELLEGRINO
LARGE STILL WATER
LARGE SPARKLING WATER
SAN PELLEGRINO LEMON
  

COKE ZERO  
DIET COKE                                                                                    
LEMONADE                                                                           
LEMONADE & LIME                                                            
LIME & SODA                                                                        
ORANGE JUICE & LEMONADE                                        

APPLE JUICE
CRANBERRY JUICE
ORANGE JUICE
PINEAPPLE JUICE
BIG TOM SPICED TOMATO JUICE
BLACKCURRANT/LIME/ORANGE CORDIAL

Gin

Draught

Rum

Whisky

Vodka

Bottled Beer & Cider

Liquor

Low/Non-Alcoholic

Soft Drinks

Juice

1/2 PINT PINT

5.30
5.00
4.35
5.00
5.50
5.10

3.70
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.50
3.90
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.90
4.00
3.50
3.50

3.50
3.90
3.50
4.50
3.60
3.60
3.50
3.90

4.70
3.50

5.00       500ml
5.00       500ml
5.00       500ml
5.00       500ml
4.60       330ml
4.90       330ml

25ML

25ML
3.50
3.60
4.20
3.50
3.60
4.70
3.50

3.30
3.90
3.50
3.80
3.60
5.00
4.50

4.10
4.50
3..00
4.00
4.00
3.60

2.95    
3.00
2.95
2.95
2.80
2.10
1.80
1.80
1.70
1.70       
1.80 
1.70
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.15
2.30
4.00
4.00
2.30

2.10
2.00
2.10
2.00
2.80
0.80

50ML

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
2.20

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
2.00
4.40

500ml
275ml
25ml
500ml
330ml
330ml

275ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
275ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
330ml
275ml
275ml
275ml
330ml
500ml
750ml
750ml
330ml

ALCOHOL SERVED FROM 12PM

Wine List Overleaf

PINT



BERRI ESTATES UNOAKED CHARDONNAY   13%
- AUSTRALIA -
The flavours of this unoaked Chardonnay are fresh, 
with hints of lemon, but still maintains the weight
of a classic Chardonnay.                                     
         
MARCHESI ERVANI PINOT GRIGIO DOC   11.5%
- ITALY - 
A pleasantly dry wine with citrus fruits, leaving
you wanting more.

DASHWOOD SAUVIGNON BLANC   13%
- NEW ZEALAND -
Tropical flavours are bursting through this gorgeous 
sauvignon. 

PICPOUL DE PINET, RESERVE MIROU   13%
- FRANCE -                                     
A bright wine which is particularly good with fish dishes.

RIESLING TROCKEN   11.5%
- GERMANY -
Modern day Riesling at it’s pure best.

MACON VILLAGES, DOMAINE DE �LA DENANTE  13%
- FRANCE -                
Impressive sleek texture & weight.

GAVI, ETICHETTA BIANCA TENUTA 
LA MARCHESA   12.5%
- ITALY -                              
A fresh, gently nutty wine with hints of  minerality
and citrus fruits. This is an Italian treat. 

POUILLY FUME, DOMAINE HERVE SEGUIN   13%
- FRANCE -
Ripe and intense with a lovely shape to it. Plenty of
gooseberry fruit.

PACO & LOLA LOLO TREE, ALBARINO  12.5%
 - SPAIN - 
.Juicy and fresh with the perfect balance of fruit

WICKED LADY WHITE ZINFANDEL ROSÉ   10.5%
- CALIFORNIA -
Medium sweet rosé, showing juicy red fruits

MARCHESI ERVANI PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ   11.5% 
- ITALY -
Gentle summer fruits on the moreish palate 

*125ML GLASS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

Due to the current circumstances, we are experiencing
stock shortages. Therefore, some wines may be subject to availability.

White

Rosé

Red
BERRI ESTATES SHIRAZ   13.5%
- AUSTRALIA -
This spicy, fruity shiraz show dark fruit flavours 
& juicy, soft tannins.  
      
LUIS FELIPE EDWARDS MERLOT   12.5%
- CHILE -
Bright ruby red Merlot which gives cherry, 
plum & blackcurrant flavours.

LUNARIS BY CALLIA MALBEC   13% 
- ARGENTINA -
Typically Malbec, with characteristics of baked
plums, black cherry, violets & sweet spice.

RARE VINEYARDS PINOT NOIR   13%
- FRANCE-
The smooth, velvety palate shows cherry &
blueberry flavours backed with a hint of oak spice. 

LEA & SANDEMAN BORDEAUX   14%
- FRANCE - 
Loaded with plum & cassis notes, silky smooth.

CHIANTI, DON GUIDO   13.5%
- ITALY - 
A soft feel of plum, cherry & a little peppery spice. 

FLAGSTONE CABERNET SAUVIGNON,  13.5% 
WESTERN CAPE, SOUTH AFRICA 
This cracking red is juicy, medium-bodied, and 
fruit-led

GALANTI PROSECCO   10.5%
- ITALY -
Apple & pear flavours burst through, followed by 
fine, persistent soft fizz.

GALANTI SPURMANTE ROSATO   11%
- ITALY -
Light, carnation-pink coloured rosé, with
generous raspberry & strawberry fruit on the palate.

POMMERY 'BRUT ROYAL' CHAMPAGNE  12.5%
- FRANCE -
The essence of the Pommery style: liveliness,
fresh, finesse. 

MOET & CHANDON ROSÉ NV   12% 
- FRANCE - 
This rosé Champagne has lively, intense aromas 
of red fruits, with hints of rose and peach. 

BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE   12%  
- FRANCE - 
Bone dry, full bodied Champagne.

Sparkling & Champagne

- Wine List -
22.50

19.50

26.00       

31.00

31.00

32.00

33.00

39.00

31.00

19.95

22.50

5.80     

5.20

6.60

5.20

5.80

8.00

7.20

8.90

7.30

8.00

BOTTLE 175ML 250ML* BOTTLE 175ML 250ML*

22.50

19.95

25.00

23.00

30.00

33.00

28.00

26.00 

26.50

58.00

67.00

67.00

5.80

5.20

6.50

5.80

5.45 
125ml

8.00

7.20

8.80

8.10

ALCOHOL SERVED FROM 12PM


